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GA

CT
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CT
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MA
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CT
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LIiC

31832

220324

24217

182943

274244

13252

186960

3308

1803

13047

32029

293806

335833

153095

135856

237571

1732

265991

35206

16473

16605

Jinete
Imma Roquet Autonell
Otti Verdu Vidal
Javier Gonzalez Fraga
Maria Gene Casanovas
Alex Codina Leria
Alfons Roquet Puignero
Patricia Astiz Camara
Sofia Dolegowski Montén
Rubén Gémez Crespo
Jesus Garmendia Echevarria
Maria Xercavins Gimeno
Benjamin Fernandez Alanzor
Esther Modrofio Perez
Lua Onraita Ezquerra
Joaquin Tinao Perez-Miravete
Jana Codina Vera
Daniel Martinez Ricart
Leyla Jasmin Fajic
Danae Iglesias Benito
Victor Oriach Soler

Oliver Singleton Nuesch

LAC

156074

138470

128364

149412

157830

143175

154728

157435

142573

166419

119969

163844

162784

140308

134950

158079

154408

172613

131038

159882

149543

Caballo
Corisha del Maset
Gloria Casa Ballonga
Tik Tak de Pravia
Mowgli
Caliga Blue PS
Carabinieri
Dulcinee Platiere
Arcadia Lvs Z
Dinamyc de Carthina Z
Lenfissich
Girbau Jamaica
Ritchie Ricardo Vr
Quibus Van de Klothoef
Fellow
Brize de Landette
Chuck 50
In Play
Ariba Ter Elzen Z
Quinn 55
Haschich

Baron DC
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BARCELONA - GRAN PREMIO LIGA ORO
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